:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10998097

Feb 06, 2025 - 00:22 (UTC)

In epoch 343,690 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 219673 - 0.019346273 ETH®
53.55 USD

2 219674 - 0.019371391 ETH®
53.62 USD

3 219675 - 0.019369556 ETH®
53.62 USD

4 219676 - 0.019366520 ETH®
53.61 USD

S 219677 - 0.019327707 ETH®
53.50 USD

6 219678 - 0.110948791 ETH&®
307.14 USD

7 219679 - 0.019329885 ETH®
53.51 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/10998097
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/343690
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/219673
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/219674
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/219675
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/219676
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/219677
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/219678
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/219679

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

219680

219681

219682

219683

219684

219685

219686

219687

219688

Validator Id

1134623

Amount

0.019329411
53.51 USD

0.019357595
53.58 USD

0.019343703
53.54 USD

0.019361805
53.60 USD

0.019354859
53.58 USD

0.064149946
177.58 USD

0.019357917
53.58 USD

0.019331791
53.51 USD

0.019318677
53.48 USD

Amount

+ 0.043405810

120.16 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/219680
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/219681
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/219682
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/219683
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/219684
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/219685
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/219686
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/219687
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/219688
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1134623

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



