

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-22 10:14 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10998097</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 06, 2025 · 00:22 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>343,690</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>219673</u>	- 0.019346273 ETH ⊘ 53.55 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>219674</u>	- 0.019371391 ETH ↔ 53.62 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>219675</u>	- 0.019369556 ETH ⊘ 53.62 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>219676</u>	- 0.019366520 ETH ⊘ 53.61 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>219677</u>	- 0.019327707 ETH 😔 53.50 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>219678</u>	- 0.110948791 ETH 📀 307.14 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>219679</u>	- 0.019329885 ETH ⊘ 53.51 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>219680</u>	- 0.019329411 ETH ⊗ 53.51 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>219681</u>	- 0.019357595 ETH ⊘ 53.58 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>219682</u>	- 0.019343703 ETH ⊘ 53.54 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>219683</u>	- 0.019361805 ETH ③ 53.60 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>219684</u>	- 0.019354859 ETH ⊘ 53.58 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>219685</u>	- 0.064149946 ETH ⊘ 177.58 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>219686</u>	- 0.019357917 ETH ⊘ 53.58 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>219687</u>	- 0.019331791 ETH ⊘ 53.51 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>219688</u>	- 0.019318677 ETH ③ 53.48 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	1134623

+ 0.043405810 ETH ⊘ 120.16 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.